Little 9015 S. Gale Ridge Rd.

3 San Ramon, CA 94582
Bridges (925) 498-9808
“® CHILD CARE www. littlebridges.org

- CENTER

INFANT, PRESCHOOL & PRE-KINDERGARTEN
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

PROGRAM SCHEDULE MONTHLY TUITION

Infant 5 Full Days (7AM-6PM) $1,995.00

(4 months to 12/15 months)

Toddler 5 Full Days (7AM-6PM) $1,945.00

(12/15 months - 24 months)

24 months to Preschool 5 Full Days (7AM-6PM) $1,720.00
3 Full Days (M,W,F) 1140.00
2 Full Days (T,TH) 820.00

Preschool to 5 Full Days (7AM-6PM) $1515.00

Pre-Kindergarten 3 Full Days (M,W,F) 1,115.00
2 Full Days (T,TH) 775.00
5 Half Days (8:30AM-12:00PM) 1,050.00
3 Half Days (M,W,F) 750.00
2 Half Days (T,TH) 635.00

DEPOSIT

Non-refundable Registration Fee $100.00

Non-refundable First Month’s Tuition  Varies according to program/schedule

ADDITIONAL FEES

Enrollment Fee $100/annual (every September)
Non-refundable Supply Fee $125/annual (24 months through pre-k)
Earthquake Kit $15 (Mandatory per child; can provide from home)

*New tuition rates will apply starting September 15, 2020



